STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Linden Park Ph 11

City Project No. 53B2353

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3X3 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 2,600.00	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 520.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,860.00	\$ 5,720.00
HINLET	6	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,200.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 13,200.00
Outlet Structure	1	EACH	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 270.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,970.00	\$ 2,970.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
GRAND TOTAL COST	_			\$ 21,890.00

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u>

Date: <u>1/24/2017</u>

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Linden Park Ph 11

City Project No. 53B2353

PIPES

	Description		Quantity	Un	it	Ur	nit Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	·		79	LF		\$	47.00	\$	3,713.00
Engineering	@ 10%							\$	371.30
Total Cost				L		\$	51.70	\$	4,084.30
15" RCP			67	LF	-	\$	56.00	\$	3,752.00
Engineering	@ 10%						01.00	\$	375.20
Total Cost				┡ ───		\$	61.60	\$	4,127.20
Engineering	@ 10º/		48	LF		\$	57.00	\$ \$	2,736.00 273.60
Total Cost	<u>@ 10%</u>					\$	62.70	\$	3,009.60
8" PVC		+	18	├ — _─		\$	27.00	\$	486.00
Engineering	@ 10%		10			Ψ	27.00	\$	48.60
Total Cost						\$	29.70	\$	534.60
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost	<u>@ 10%</u>								
Total Cost		-		 					
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost									
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost									
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost				<u> </u>					
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost				<u> </u>					
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost									
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost									
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost				ļ — —					
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost				<u> </u>					
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost				<u> </u>					
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost									
Engineering	@ 10%								
Total Cost				<u>L</u>				L	
GRAND TO	TAL COST							\$	11,755.70

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u>

Date: <u>1/24/2017</u>

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Greenways)

Linden Park Ph 11

	53B2353	
CITY DRAINAGE SYSTEM		
PRIMARY NAME		
SECONDARY NAME		
İ	<u> </u>	

GREENWAYS					tal Cost
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	LAND	IMPROVEMENT
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					1
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					<u> </u>
GRAND TOTAL COST					

Prepared By:	
Date:	